1Stock No. 23003-03  4/99
ES62UXX256  Family
NanoAmp Solutions, Inc.
1982 Zanker Road, San Jose, CA 95112
ph: 408-573-8878, FAX: 408-573-8877
ES62UL256 Family
32Kx8 Bit Ultra-Low Power Asynchronous Static RAM

NanoAmp Solutions
FIGURE 6:  Write Cycle (2) Timing (OE fixed)
TABLE 9: Ordering Information
TABLE 10: Revision History
A0-A14
CE
WE
Data In
Data Out
tWP
tDW
tDH
Data Valid
High-Z
tWHZ tOW
tWC
tAW
tCW
tWR
tAS tOH
Part Number Package
Temperature
 Range
Voltage
Range
Speed (@ 3V+)
ES62UL256-45TC 28 pin TSOP -20 to +80 oC 1.5 to 3.6 V 45 ns
ES62UL256-45SC 28 pin SOP -20 to +80 oC 1.5 to 3.6 V 45 ns
ES62UL256-25TC 28 pin TSOP -20 to +80 oC 1.5 to 3.6 V 25 ns
ES62UL256-25SC 28 pin SOP -20 to +80 oC 1.5 to 3.6 V 25 ns
Revision # Date Change Description
01 Nov. 1, 1997 Initial Formal Release
02 Feb. 1, 1998 Corrected Temperature Range for Dynamic Testing
03 Apr. 23, 1999 Eliminated ULL family, Changed UL voltage range to 1.5 to 3.6